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AUCKLAND SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.

12

I No. of SI
| April 30,j 1915.

heep on

April 30,
1916.

| No. of SI

April 30,
1915.

heep on

April 30,
1916.

Fbakklin County—continued.
Hill, Mary E., Titi, Mauku .. ... - 183
Hodgson, G. and A. R., Runciman .. 470
Home, A. P., Moumoukai ..

.. 91
Hosking, Charles, Waiuku ..

.. !
Hull, A. L, Waiuku ..

.. .. 91
Ingram, G. and D. ft, Ramarama .. 205
Judd, S. H-, Moumoukai .. .. 456
Karaka Land Company, Runciman .. 1,022
Keith, James, Maungatawhiri ..

.. 30
Kelland, Frank, Waipipi ..

.. 278
Kemp, A., Pollok .. ..

.. 33
Kemp, John, Awhitu .. ..

.. 50
Kemp, Louis, Brookby
Kidd, A. J., Waiuku .. .. .. 55
Kirkbride, M. B., Ihumatoa .. .. 395
Kueebone and Cox, Waipipi
Kupenga Tewaero, New Brighton, Kaiaua 344
Laucr, P., Pukekohe .. ..

.. 105
Lewis, A. L., Ararimu .. .. .. 4
Lilburne, J. R., Moumoukai .. .. 040
Lilley, William, Papakura ..

.. 153
Limmer, H. S., Waiuku . . ..

—

Lindsay, R. N., Clevedon Rural Mail-box.. 230
Litchfield, N. G., Patumahoe .. .. 551
Lugton, Mrs. "H. N. and R. P., Maraetai .. ' 196
Lyons Bros., Maungatawhiri Valley, via I 42

Pokeno
Lyons, R. (Estate of), Maungatawhiri . . 87
MacDonald, F., Waipipi .. .. 1,314
Mackay, F. J.,Pollok ..

.. .. 304
Madill, Adam, sen., Tuakau .. .. 03
Markham, Daniel, Ararimu South
Matheson, John, Papakura .. .. 1,114
McCall, J. and, J., Moumoukai ... .. I ,281
McConnell Bros., Hunua .. .. .184
McCrae, Robert, Hunua .. .. 232
McElwain, J. IL, Brooklands, Waiuku .. 003
McElwain, J. R., The Grange, Glenbrook .. 112
McKenzie, Don., Clevedon P.O. .. .. 254
McNeil, A., c/o J. MeCall, Moumoukai .. 174
McPherson, D., Pokeno .. ..

—

McPherson, James, Runciman . . .. 238
Milbank, R., Moumoukai . . .. 83
Munro, D., Pollok, Waiuku . .

.. 349
Murray, Anthony, Clevedon .. .. 205
Murtagh, G. J., Moumoukai .. .. 14
Nolan, ft P., Moumoukai .. .. 1,025
Parker, W. J., Opaheke .. .. 200
Pattison, E. P., Paparimu, Hunua
Peacock, W. McRae, Tuakau .. .. 2,000
Pearson, R., Moumoukai . . . . .34!)
Peiston, G. F., Moumoukai ..

. . 407
Peters, Walter, Kaiaua . . . . 748
Pope, ft, Maungatawhiri

.. .. 8
Proud, G. T-.i Tliornville, Bombay

.. 351
Quoenin, James, Clevedon .. .. 507
Reid, T. 1)., Reid Park, Glenbrook .. 18
RcnaII, Joseph Alfred, Kohckohe, Wainku.. 3,754
Rhodes, Mrs. M. A. E., Hunua .. .. 218
Roose, ft, jun., Morcer
Roose, Elijah, Pukekohe .. .. 201
Roulston Bros., Pukekohe .. .. 703
Routly, M. B„ Pukekohe .. .. 04
Schlaepfer, Jacob, Helvetia, Pukekohe .. 100
Schlaopfcr, John, e/o Helvetia Ostrich Com- 133

pany, Pukekohe
Shakcspcar, L. P., Waiuku .. ... 185
Sharp, William, jun.,Ramarama .. 77
Shiphcrd Bros., Puni .. . . .. 02
Smced, J. and W., Spring Grove, Tuakau.. 192
Smith, G. D., Papakura .. .. 240
Smith, S. S., Ramarama .. .. 3
Smith, T. E., New Brighton, Kaiaua .. 1,915
St. Paul, J., Moumoukai .. .. 294
Stubbs, George H., Mangatangi

.. .. 511
Tainati Wiremu and Co., Kaiaua .. 200
Taylor and Henderson, Runciman .. 144
Taylor Bros., Patumahoe .. .. 1,314
Taylor, John, Cameron Hill, Ness Valley

.. 50
Taylor, T. E., Patumahoe .. .. 479
T'orbet, J., Dunlea, Pollok .. .. 38
Tounson, Walter, Whakatiri ..

.. 171
Trail, William, Hunua

.. .. .. I 095
Urquhart, A. T., Runciman .. .. 159
Urquhart Bros., Runciman ..

.. 1,506

24
375

81
113
115
212
400

1,270
24

320
39
50

156
11

476
1,940

222
51

Nil
037
132
22

Nil
587
150
54

82
Nil
274
Nil
160

1,218
1,340

246
295
594
129
290
195
22
4

102
340
255

Nil
816
205
150
390
877

Nil
1,212

100
293
537

NU
4,091
Nil

100
216
223

98
150
135

Franklin County—continued.
Vining, T. L., Kaiaua ..

Waata Hangataand Co., Kaiaua
West, S. N., Waiuku
Wheeler, Ernest, Moumoukai
Whelan, M., jun., Ararimu P.O.
Wilson, J. R., Kaianga, Papakura
Wright, Arthur E., Mauku
Wylic, James, Buckland
Yates, A., and Co., Karaka, Runciman
Young, James L., Tuakau

COROMANDEL COUNTY
(In Auckland Subdivision).

Anthony, Stephen, Amodeo Bay, Coromandel
Baker, P., Cabbage Bay
Bayley, G. T., Whenuakite
Beatson, A. R., Port Charles
Blackmore, Edward', Coromandel
Bolton, Mrs. Mary, Cabbage Bay
Bowers, F. N., Poihakene
Bridle, J., Cabbage Bay
Bridson, M. A., Mahakirau
Brittain, EC, Whenuakite, Whitianga
Bronlund, Edward, Port Charles
Bronlund, George, Poihakene, Cape Colvillc
Bronlund, EL, Port Charles
Bronlund, Mrs. M. A., Poihakene
Bronlund, W. P., Poihakene, Cabbage Bay
Bull, Harold, Whangapoua
Carey, Robert, Port Charles
Carey, R., jun., Port Charles
Chamberlin, H. E., Moehau, Ponui Island . .
Chambers, Thomas, Cabbage Bay
Cox, W. B., Whitianga, Mercury Bay
Craig, R., Whaugapona, Coromandel
Darling, George, Coromandel
Davies, G. M., Kikowhakarerc, Coromandel
Davies, J. M., Tiki
Davis, E. A., Amodeo Bay
Denize, W. ft, Whangapoua
Dixon, Frederick, Amodeo Bay
Ecclcstonc, Mrs. E. I., Mercury Bay Road,

Coromandel
Eccleston, J., Coromandel
Egan, Denis, Kura Tiki, Coromandel
Evans,.)., jun., Cabbage Bay
Evans, O. and W., Cabbage Bay
Poster, George,Tapu
Foster, M., Kereta, Tapu
Prankham, ft, Cabbage Bay
Geard, Charles, Moehau
Geard, C. S. A., Moehau
Gorrie, Ml, Coromandel
Goudie, T. ft, Cabbage Bay
Hamilton, David, Bush Park, Whenuakite
Hamilton, William, Whenuakite
Hannan, W. J., Whitianga
Hartig, Henry, Whitianga
Harvey, A. G., Coromandel
Hawkeswood, M., To Rcrciiga
Hooker, J. P. S., Whitianga
Home, F. C. R., Coromandel
Jaokman, J.,Hikuai
Jackson, Mrs. E. A., Cabbage Bay
James, A. A., Coromandel
Jamieson, Robert, Tapu, 'Thames
Jones, D. M. (Wanganui Island), Coromandel
Jovanavieli, Paul, Whenuakite
Kirk, James, Whitianga
Leighton, James and George, Tairua
Mate Haere Honana, Cabbage Bay
McCall, S. C. L., Amodeo Bay ..

McKay, J. D., Riverslea, Gum Town
McLoughlin, E., Glenmore, Tapu
Meredith, James, Cabbage Bay
Mulholland, Thomas, Coromandel
Neha, Honona, Cabbage Bay
Nixon, John, Coromandel
Otto, Albert, Cabbage Bay
Parkinson, Mrs. S., Kuaotunu
Potae, Andrew, Kennedy Bay
Ring, Francis, Kuaotunu
Robinson, P. R., Coromandel

1,712 1,787
208 598
203 411

1,380 1,115
170 132
587 787

54 54
88 S

1,817 1,537
415 272

51,903 55,799

325 284
406 455

2,500 2,250
162 175
45 55

000 052
51 85
70 110

70
505 578
194 220

73.1. 004-
800 750
152 202
418 445

1,721 2,000
254- 278
152 151
390 310
554 788

4
187

512 035
83

70 91
100 186

1,917 2,080
300 424
600 072

300 340
272 406
112 150
354 053
013 525

00 Nil
47 171

480 607
217

2,210 2,171
03 85

283 294
410 500
182 Nil
575 641
134 138
1.52 354
141 71
307 396
103 44
96 100

910 . 1,012
184 ; ISO

I ,000 : !)()!)

461 i 034
203 539
828 919

1
453 513
151 100

000 398
284 358
200 330

IS 1.0
200 719
865 1,087
112 192
73 102

151 152
— 2

. 138
61

749
140

Nil
32

1,812
317
575

NU
174

1,390
31

271
41

220
503

Nil
2,635


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

